Composiet Rijplaten

Type

Breedte (m)

Lengte (m)

Dikte totaal (mm)

Dikte excl slijtlaag (mm)
m2

Gewicht

Gewicht/m2

Materiaaleigenschappen
Elasticiteitsmodulus
Buigsterkte

Drukvastheid
Treksterkte

6*1,5m
1.5

6

16

12

9

288

32

20000
60
130
240

6*1,8m
1.8

16

12
10.8
345.6
32

N/mm?2
N/mm?2
N/mm?2
N/mm?2

6*3,15m
3.15

6

16

12

18.9
604.8

32

6*3,45m
3.45

6

16

12

20.7
662.4
32



